22.12.2024 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc (Total Outstanding being

Rs,6,96,134/- as on 12,11.2025

Date & Time of sale: 24,L2.2O25 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspectioni - 05-12-2025 to l9-L2-2o25 - 10.00 AM to o1'0o PM.

Reserve Pric€: Rs.7,20,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Twenty Thousand only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.72,OO0/- (Rupees S€venty Two Thousand Only).

Equitas 5mall Finane Bank Limit€d
(Previously known as Equitas Finance LimRed)

4$ Floor, Ph6e ll, sp$€er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu lndia 600 002